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Breads

Selection of artisan breads, dipping oil

Garlic bread
Add mozerella .50p

Charcuterie

Spicy n'duja

spreadable air cured salami from Calabria, toasted focaccia

Mixed Trealy Farm Welsh charcuterie

Beech-smoked air dried ham, wild boar pancetta, rosemary-

cured lamb carpaccio

Meats
Confit duck leg, caramelised marmalade glaze
Sautéed chorizo in a Rioja & honey

Organic black pudding & white pudding
poached free range egg

Ibirico ham croquetas, mojo rojo sauce

Chicken liver, Gwynt y Ddraig cider & apple pate

toasted brioche

Meatballs fritada
Pork & beef meatballs in a roasted pepper & tomato sauce

Slow. roasted TJ Roberts belly pork
Chorizo cassoulet

Meat & fish free

Smoked & salted Catalan almonds

Baked field mushrooms, goats cheese, honey
Spanish Gordal olives

Porcini mushroom croquetas, aioli

Warm roasted Mediterranean vegetables
crumbled Perl Las blue cheese

Tatas bravas
roasted garlic mayo

Celeriac remoulade

£3.50

£3

£5.50

£750

£750

£6.95

£6.95

£6

£6

£6

£7

£.250

£6.50

£4

£6.50

£6.95

£5

£3

coast deli and dining

tapas-style small plates

Monday to Wednesday evening
from April to November

Seafood, fish & shellfish

Pan fried large 'gambas' prawns, garlic butter £8.50

Mussels Marinier £7150/£15
White wine, cream, garlic

Seared scallops, pea puree £9

Baked fillet of hake £795

Puy lentils, garlic, red wine

Medley of crab & crayfish £7
lemon & black pepper mayo, toasted. brioche

Salt & pepper squid, aioli £7

Coast sharing platters

on a garlic & rosemary flatbread
Beachside platter £25
Garlic tiger prawns, smoked salmon, crab & crayfish medley,

sweet cured rollmop, king prawn & chorizo skewers
laverbread and cockle cakes, laver flakes

Veggie tapas sharing board £14
Artichoke hearts, char grilled peppers, olives, cornishons,

balsamic onions, celeriac remoulade sweet garlic & caper

berries,

Hand made stone baked pizza

Please turn over for our pizza menu
Pizzas are brought to you as and when ready

If sharing, we'd advise 2 or 3 dishes each to begin.
The sharing patters are suitable for 2 or more people...or one hungry one!
Dishes are brought to the table individually, as and when ready .



