

Spanish Gordal olives

crumbled Perl Las blue cheese

Tatas bravas

roasted garlic mayo

Celeriac remoulade

Porcini mushroom croquetas, aioli

Warm roasted Mediterranean vegetables

Breads

Selection of artisan breads, dipping oil	
Garlic bread	£3
Add mozerella .50p	

coast deli and dining tapas-style small plates

Monday to Wednesday evening from April to November

Charcuterie Seafood, fish & shellfish

		Searoou, fish & shellish	
Spicy n'duja spreadable air cured salami from Calabria, toasted focaccia	£5.50	Pan fried large 'gambas' prawns, garlic butter	£8.50
Mixed Trealy Farm Welsh charcuterie Beech-smoked air dried ham, wild boar pancetta, rosemary-	£7.50	Mussels Marinier White wine, cream, garlic	£7.50/£15
cured lamb carpaccio		Seared scallops, pea puree	£9
		Baked fillet of hake Puy lentils, garlic, red wine	£7.95
Meats		Medley of crab & crayfish	£7
Confit duck leg, caramelised marmalade glaze	£7.50	lemon & black pepper mayo, toasted. brioche	
Sautéed chorizo in a Rioja & honey	£6.95	Salt & pepper squid, aioli	£7
Organic black pudding & white pudding	£5.95		
poached free range egg		Coast sharing platters	
Ibirico ham croquetas, mojo rojo sauce	£6	on a garlic & rosemary flatbread	
Chicken liver, Gwynt y Ddraig cider & apple pate toasted brioche	£6	Beachside platter Garlic tiger prawns, smoked salmon, crab & crayfish medley,	£25
Meatballs fritada Pork & beef meatballs in a roasted pepper & tomato sauce	£6	sweet cured rollmop, king prawn & chorizo skewers laverbread and cockle cakes, laver flakes	
Slow. roasted TJ Roberts belly pork Chorizo cassoulet	£7	Veggie tapas sharing board Artichoke hearts, char grilled peppers, olives, cornishons,	£14
Meat & fish free		balsamic onions, celeriac remoulade sweet garlic & caper berries,	
Smoked & salted Catalan almonds	£.2.50		
Baked field mushrooms, goats cheese, honey	£6.50		

Hand made stone baked pizza

Please turn over for our pizza menu Pizzas are brought to you as and when ready

If sharing, we'd advise 2 or 3 dishes each to begin.

The sharing patters are suitable for 2 or more people...or one hungry one!

Dishes are brought to the table individually, as and when ready.

£4

£6.50

£6.95

£5

£3



